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PRICE PER WEEKWEEKSLESSONSCOURSES

£275

£255

£235

£215

£205

£200

£190

£185

per week

SPEAKING CLASS

GENERAL ENGLISH

IELTS PREPARATION

Note: Books and study 
materials are not 
included in the course 
fees

*Each lesson is 45 minutes

**20 lessons per week
  covers 15 hours of 
  english classes.

London

w w w . e s l o n d o n . c o . u k

P R I C E S  2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-es-london.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990
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INTENSIVE
£455

£430

£400

£370

£345

£325

£300

£290

per week

P R I C E S  2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3

COURSES

SPEAKING CLASS

GENERAL ENGLISH

IELTS PREPARATION

Note: Books and study 
materials are not 
included in the course 
fees

*Each lesson is 45 minutes

*40 lessons per week
  covers 30 hours of 
  english classes.

London

w w w . e s l o n d o n . c o . u k

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-es-london.php3
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HOMESTAY

£155Twin Room - Zone 3/4 £145 £185 £205

£215Superior Single Room - Zone 2/3 £205 £230 £255

£165Single Room - Zone 3/4 £155 £195 £215

£240Executive Single Room- Zone 1/2 £230 £280 £295

£245Executive Twin Room - Zone 1/2 £220 £270 £285

£215Superior Twin Room - Zone 2/3 £195 £220 £245

SC*ROOM TYPE BB* HB* FB*

SHARED HOUSE

ROOM TYPE ZONE

Single Room

Twin Shared Room

Single En-suite

Twin En-suite Shared Room

3

3

3

3

SC*

£195

£150

£250

£170

SHARED APARTMENT

ROOM TYPE SC*

£220

£255

£275

£355

Shared Double Room

Shared Twin Room

Single Room 

Single Double Room

£385Single Large Double Room

£435

ZONE

1

1

1

1

1

1Single Twin Room

ACCOMMODATION ROOM TYPES DESCRIPTION

A room for 1-2 
people with a 
double bed.

Double Room

A room for 2 
people with 2 
single beds.

Twin Room

A room for 1 
with a single 
bed.

Single Room

OCCUPANCY TYPES DESCRIPTION

1 person 
staying alone in 
any room type.

2 people in 1 
room, sharing 
a double bed.

2 people in 1 
room,  each with 
a single bed.

Twin Occupancy

Single Occupancy

Double Occupancy
RESIDENCE

Single Room En-suite £3451 / 2

£4501 / 2

Single En-suite Studio with kitchenette £3801 / 2

ROOM TYPE PRICEZONE

Double occupancy En-suite Studio with 
kitchenette 

*The accommodation is provided by our partners:

      Britannia Student Services | British Council Registered Accommodation.
      Londonist.
      The Stay Club.
      Hosts International.

•
•
•
•
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OTHER FEES

NOTES

Tuition fees
Prices are valid for courses starting from 1st January 2022 until 31st December 2023.

School and public holidays 
Classes at ES London run every Monday to Friday, except on public holidays. The following are the public holidays in the

UK for 2022: 3rd Jan*, 15th Apr*, 18th Apr*, 2nd May*, 2nd Jun*, 3rd Jun*, 29th Aug*, 26th and 27th Dec*.

for 2023:  2nd Jan*, 7th Apr*, 10th Apr*, 1st May*, 29th May*, 28th Aug*, 25th and 26th Dec*.

Christmas
ES London will be closed on December 26th and 27th for the Christmas holidays.

The tuition fees include:

Accommodation booking

Course registration

Bank transfer charges

Credit card charges

Airport pickup from London Heathrow 

Airport Transfer from other London Airports

Books (per level)

£50

£50

£12

£30 

-

-

£30

£50 

£50

3%

£100

£135

£35

Single excursion trips price range

Weekend excursion trips price range

Minimum age: 18•

Holiday allowance varies according to

course length.

•

Please check our website: 
https://eslondon.co.uk/terms-and-conditions
for the full terms and conditions. 

•

ESSENTIAL INFORMATION 2022-2023

•   Use of the student portal 

•   Use of all supplementary study materials 

•   Use of self-access facilities 

•   Internet access in the school 

•   Certificate and End-of-Course report 

•   Progress tests 

Bed & Breakfast (BB) – Includes a continental breakfast, usually consisting of cereal, toast/bread with 
butter and marmalade/jam, fruit juice and tea/coffee. Light kitchen use (microwave/toaster) is sometimes 
available.

Half Board (HB) – Includes continental breakfast, plus an evening meal consisting of a main course 
(meat/fish) with vegetables/salad and potatoes, rice or pasta followed by dessert/fruit. Special diets, e.g. 
halal, vegetarian, can be catered for (a supplement applies – see Terms below).

Self-Catering (SC) – Includes full use of the kitchen, as no meals are provided.

MEAL PLANS 

BB

HB

SC
Full board (FB) – Includes bed, breakfast, packed lunch, and evening meal.FB
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1.

 

Refunds before arrival

2.

 

Accommodation

 

 

3. Withdrawal policy

Tuition fees
Full course fees must be received four weeks before the start of the course to allow time for processing the admission. If the payment 

is received less than four weeks before the start of the course, the start date may be deferred. Fees can be paid by cash, cheque, 

credit card or bank transfer. Bank charges for sending and receiving banks are payable by the sender. Payments by credit card are 

subject to a surcharge of 3%.

It may be possible to defer the start date of your course if necessary. 

Cancellation policy
ES Training LTD defines “cancellation” as a change occurring before the start date of the course. All cancellations must be made in 

writing to our Admissions, and the following refund policies apply: 

Where cancellations are received in writing more than 30 days before the course's start date, 100% of tuition fees will be refunded, 

except any non-refundable fees*. 

a. Students cancelling their accommodation less than 14 days before arrival will be charged an amount equal to 1 week of 

accommodation.

b. For cancellations less than 48 hours before arrival, an amount equivalent to 2 weeks of accommodation will be charged.

c. All other T&C will be provided when an Accommodation option has been chosen.

ES Training LTD defines withdrawal as termination of a course after your course has started. Any withdrawal must be made in 

writing to the School Director, to arrange all relevant cancellations in time before the student’s last day. No tuition fees will be 

refunded to students who notify ES Training LTD of their withdrawal after the commencement of their course.  

Start date

PAYMENT T&C

Bank Account Details - ES London:
Bank name: Emirates NBD
Account name: ES Training DMCC
Account No: 1025521475903 (GBP)
Branch: AL MAS TOWER
Swift: EBILAEAD
IBAN: AE030260001025521475903
POP: STR 105

ES London
46-47 Russell Square
WC1B 4JP, London, United Kingdom
     +44 0203 287 2836
     +971 50 906 5836
marketing@esdubai.com
www.eslondon.co.uk

*Non-refundable fees: non-refundable deposit, enrolment fees, courier fees, administration fee and third-party fees (agent commission).
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